2023-2024 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL

DATE

T/TH
FEB 13-20

TOURNAMENT

FEB 22-23
*MONDAY

FEBRUARY 26

TUESDAY
FEB 27

THURSDAY
FEB 29

TUESDAY
MARCH 5

THURSDAY
MARCH 7

*MONDAY
MARCH 11

TUESDAY
MARCH 12

THURSDAY
MARCH 14

TUESDAY
MARCH 19

THURSDAY
MARCH 21

*MONDAY
MARCH 25

TUESDAY
MARCH 26

THURSDAY
MARCH 28

APRIL 8-10

OPPONENT
PRACTICE

TOURNAMENT

CCA

GREEN VALLEY

ST. ABE’S

MOUNT MADONNA

HOLY CROSS

CCA
WAVECREST
SALESIAN

GREEN VALLEY

MOUNT MADONNA

ST. ABE’S

GATEWAY

HOLY CROSS

WAVECREST

TPCS

TOURNAMENT

HOME/AWAY
TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

TLCS
TLCS
TLCS

TLCS

TLCS

GREEN VALLEY

MOUNT MADONNA

TLCS

TLCS

HOLY CROSS

TLCS

HOLY CROSS

TIME
3:00-4:30

7/8 TBA

3:30JVB

3:45 JVA
4:45V
3:45 JVB
4:45V

4:00 JVA
5:00V

4:00 JVA
5:00V

3:30JVB

3:45 JVA
4:45 JVB

3:45 JVA
4:45V

4:00 JVA
5:00V

4:00 JVB
5:00V

4:15JVB
5:15V

4:00 JVB
5:00V

3:45 JVA
4:45 )VB

7/8 TBA
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